10 Year Award Winner - Five Star Wealth Manager

Timothy M. Hyland, CFP® Selected as a 10-Year Award Winner for the 2021 Five Star Wealth Manager[™] as featured in New Jersey Monthly Magazine



Annandale, NJ (January 2021) – Timothy M. Hyland, CFP® and President of Stone Hill Financial LLC, was featured as a 2021 Five Star Wealth Manager^s in New Jersey Monthly magazine for the10th consecutive year. A total of 6,123 New Jersey-area wealth managers were considered for the award; 459 (8% of candidates) were named 2021 Five Star Wealth Managers and only 41 named 10-year winners!

Timothy is honored to be featured again and remains committed to his clients and assisting them in their short and long-term financial needs. He has over 19 years of wealth management experience and uses a comprehensive approach when advising his clients. He has built his practice on helping individuals and small business owners develop their financial goals and attain them in a more cost-effective and tax-efficient way. Specifically, Tim specializes in utilizing tax diversification strategies. "When you look at the demographics of our country's aging population, coupled with entitlement programs such as Social Security, Medicare, and Obamacare, individuals should understand how each asset they own is currently taxed", (i.e., income, capital gains, estate, etc.) and how they will be taxed in the future."

In addition to his wealth management practice, Timothy and his team of professionals' work with small businesses owners in helping them design, create and manage their employee benefit plans which include group health, executive benefits, 401k, etc.

The Five Star program is the largest and most widely published financial services award program in North America. Award candidates are evaluated against 10 objective criteria to determine the Five Star Wealth Managers in more than 40 major markets. Five Star Wealth Managers do not pay a fee to be included in the research or the final list of Five Star Wealth Managers.

Click here to view Five Star Professional Magazine Profile.

For questions, please contact our office at 908-894-5020.

he Five Star Wealth Manager award, administered by Crescendo Business Services, LLC (dba Five Star Professional), is based on objective criteria including credentialing and designations, compliance with Firm and regulatory standards, client retention rates, households served and assets managed. Wealth managers do not pay a fee to be considered or awarded. Once awarded, wealth managers may opt to purchase additional profile ad space or related award promotional products. The award methodology does not evaluate the quality of services provided. The award is not indicative of the award winner's future performance. 6,123 NJ wealth managers were considered for the award; 459 (approximately 8% of the award candidates) were named 2021 Five Star Wealth Managers. 3380185DP_Dec21